
Ottumwa Invitational Twilight Cross Country Meet Girls 5 km

Ottumwa Golf Club, Ottumwa, IA

Sep. 21, 2024

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 21, 2024 8:19 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Iowa City West           34    2    4    5    7   16   22   25  21:53.4  2:37.9
  2 Clear Lake               40    1    3    9   12   15   20   21  21:52.2  3:19.3
  3 Cherokee Washington      58    6   10   11   13   18   23   27  22:39.8  1:35.3
  4 Ottumwa                 100   14   17   19   24   26   28   40  23:45.9  1:16.1
  5 Hoover                  130    8   29   30   31   32   33   34  24:56.6  3:48.4
  6 Cardinal                195   35   36   38   39   47            30:01.3 14:34.8
  7 North                   207   37   41   42   43   44   45   46  30:52.0  5:57.5

Incomplete Teams: Van Buren
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Iowa City West
    2  Kate Van Waning, 11      20:39.0  
    4  Kalli Titus, 12          21:37.8  
    5  Susanna Olson, 10        21:48.9  
    7  Mia Ahn, 9               22:04.2  
   16  Stella Hunter, 12        23:16.8  
   22  Tina Hong, 12            24:01.2  
   25  Sadie Abbas, 10          24:23.1  
Total Time = 1:49:26.7     Total Places = 34

2. Clear Lake
    1  Addison Doughan, 10      19:55.1  
    3  Saylor Schmitt, 10       21:13.2  
    9  Jezzie Thompson, 10      22:17.4  
   12  Kylee Colby, 9           22:40.5  
   15  Brooklyn Heesch, 9       23:14.4  
   20  Lauren Englin, 9         23:49.8  
   21  Lauren Good, 9           23:50.3  
Total Time = 1:49:20.6     Total Places = 40

3. Cherokee Washington
    6  Grace Woodall, 11        21:53.7  
   10  Addyson Wilkie, 10       22:24.7  
   11  Stefi Beisswenger, 12    22:27.0  
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   13  Ella Simonsen, 11        23:04.5  
   18  Miriam Riggert, 9        23:28.9  
   23  Payton Reinert, 10       24:03.8  
   27  Alexa Gravenish, 10      24:34.9  
Total Time = 1:53:18.8     Total Places = 58

4. Ottumwa
   14  Sylvie Monaghan, 10      23:12.4  
   17  Jocelyn Alonzo, 11       23:26.1  
   19  Eve Rust, 10             23:38.2  
   24  Kaelin Mcelderry, 9      24:04.2  
   26  Bailey Baxter, 9         24:28.5  
   28  Erline Mahautiere, 10    25:05.0  
   40  Finley Zuitoff, 9        28:04.6  
Total Time = 1:58:49.4     Total Places = 100

5. Hoover
    8  Emma Miller, 10          22:11.2  
   29  Zoey Schmit, 11          25:11.3  
   30  Malak Nubie, 9           25:21.8  
   31  Acown Kak, 12            25:59.1  
   32  Sophia Hughes, 10        25:59.5  
   33  Andrea Saldana-Valdez, 1126:01.8  
   34  Sarah Ho, 11             26:05.3  
Total Time = 2:04:42.9     Total Places = 130

6. Cardinal
   35  Makayla Crosby, 9        26:47.4  
   36  Alexis Bissell, 11       26:50.3  
   38  Makenzi Strasko, 12      27:32.2  
   39  Kaylin Hissem, 11        27:34.0  
   47  Hadley Noe, 10           41:22.2  
Total Time = 2:30:06.1     Total Places = 195

7. North
   37  Afina Lumanya, 9         27:14.3  
   41  Gloria (Nuru Naphtali, 9 29:41.8  
   42  Aziza Maki, 9            31:43.8  
   43  Elizabe AntonioMartinez, 12
                              32:28.0  
   44  Nica Prisacari, 11       33:11.8  
   45  Gabriela Velazquez, 10   33:51.4  
   46  Furaha Nestor, 9         38:02.6  
Total Time = 2:34:19.7     Total Places = 207
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Addison Doughan, 10      19:55.1    Clear Lake           
    2     2  Kate Van Waning, 11      20:39.0    Iowa City West       
    3     3  Saylor Schmitt, 10       21:13.2    Clear Lake           
    4     4  Kalli Titus, 12          21:37.8    Iowa City West       
    5     5  Susanna Olson, 10        21:48.9    Iowa City West       
    6     6  Grace Woodall, 11        21:53.7    Cherokee Washington  
    7     7  Mia Ahn, 9               22:04.2    Iowa City West       
    8        Rylee Philips, 11        22:05.2    Van Buren            
    9     8  Emma Miller, 10          22:11.2    Hoover               
   10     9  Jezzie Thompson, 10      22:17.4    Clear Lake           
   11        Kayley Snowgren, 10      22:21.0    Van Buren            
   12    10  Addyson Wilkie, 10       22:24.7    Cherokee Washington  
   13    11  Stefi Beisswenger, 12    22:27.0    Cherokee Washington  
   14    12  Kylee Colby, 9           22:40.5    Clear Lake           
   15    13  Ella Simonsen, 11        23:04.5    Cherokee Washington  
   16    14  Sylvie Monaghan, 10      23:12.4    Ottumwa              
   17    15  Brooklyn Heesch, 9       23:14.4    Clear Lake           
   18    16  Stella Hunter, 12        23:16.8    Iowa City West       
   19    17  Jocelyn Alonzo, 11       23:26.1    Ottumwa              



   20    18  Miriam Riggert, 9        23:28.9    Cherokee Washington  
   21    19  Eve Rust, 10             23:38.2    Ottumwa              
   22        Rory Philips, 9          23:46.1    Van Buren            
   23    20  Lauren Englin, 9         23:49.8    Clear Lake           
   24    21  Lauren Good, 9           23:50.3    Clear Lake           
   25    22  Tina Hong, 12            24:01.2    Iowa City West       
   26    23  Payton Reinert, 10       24:03.8    Cherokee Washington  
   27    24  Kaelin Mcelderry, 9      24:04.2    Ottumwa              
   28        Claire Rasmuson, 9       24:10.8    Clear Lake           
   29    25  Sadie Abbas, 10          24:23.1    Iowa City West       
   30    26  Bailey Baxter, 9         24:28.5    Ottumwa              
   31    27  Alexa Gravenish, 10      24:34.9    Cherokee Washington  
   32        Haylay Lydolph, 9        24:58.6    Van Buren            
   33    28  Erline Mahautiere, 10    25:05.0    Ottumwa              
   34    29  Zoey Schmit, 11          25:11.3    Hoover               
   35        Lena Loucks, 12          25:14.5    Cherokee Washington  
   36        Hailey Allbaugh, 10      25:19.6    Cherokee Washington  
   37    30  Malak Nubie, 9           25:21.8    Hoover               
   38        Natalie Brady, 9         25:29.0    Clear Lake           
   39        Ivy Hendrickson, 12      25:31.3    Iowa City West       
   40        Sophia Olivo, 12         25:33.2    Iowa City West       
   41        Carlee Plagge, 9         25:51.5    Clear Lake           
   42    31  Acown Kak, 12            25:59.1    Hoover               
   43        Sidney Tranel, 12        25:59.4    Iowa City West       
   44    32  Sophia Hughes, 10        25:59.5    Hoover               
   45    33  Andrea Saldana-Valdez, 1126:01.8    Hoover               
   46    34  Sarah Ho, 11             26:05.3    Hoover               
   47        Josie Yeoh, 10           26:12.5    Cherokee Washington  
   48        Allison Booth, 12        26:15.3    Cherokee Washington  
   49        Lily McConnell, 12       26:22.6    Iowa City West       
   50        Lana Busse, 11           26:33.1    Cherokee Washington  
   51    35  Makayla Crosby, 9        26:47.4    Cardinal             
   52    36  Alexis Bissell, 11       26:50.3    Cardinal             
   53        Kate Dupuich, 12         27:07.7    Iowa City West       
   54        Zyanya Reatiga, 10       27:11.2    Cherokee Washington  
   55    37  Afina Lumanya, 9         27:14.3    North                
   56        Sophie Thorson, 11       27:26.9    Cherokee Washington  
   57        Izzy Oman, 9             27:29.7    Clear Lake           
   58    38  Makenzi Strasko, 12      27:32.2    Cardinal             
   59    39  Kaylin Hissem, 11        27:34.0    Cardinal             
   60        Lydia Hart, 12           27:45.6    Cherokee Washington  
   61        Evhelyn Perez-Lorenzo, 1127:54.1    Hoover               
   62        Kennedy LeDuc, 9         27:56.1    Clear Lake           
   63    40  Finley Zuitoff, 9        28:04.6    Ottumwa              
   64        Leah Ellis, 12           28:07.2    Cherokee Washington  
   65        Ella Badtram, 10         28:13.9    Cherokee Washington  
   66        Evelyn Swanson, 9        28:15.2    Hoover               
   67        Annie Dickens, 12        28:19.6    Iowa City West       
   68        Carli Lubeck, 10         28:42.2    Cherokee Washington  
   69        Kallie Busse, 9          29:08.2    Cherokee Washington  
   70    41  Gloria (Nuru Naphtali, 9 29:41.8    North                
   71        Bo Ellis, 9              29:57.5    Cherokee Washington  
   72        Alivia Schmellen, 11     29:59.3    Cherokee Washington  
   73        Madison Lauck, 10        30:07.8    Cherokee Washington  
   74        Lily Lilliberg, 12       30:21.1    Clear Lake           
   75        Kylie Bankson, 12        30:34.4    Ottumwa              
   76        Sophia Patterson, 11     30:49.4    Cherokee Washington  
   77    42  Aziza Maki, 9            31:43.8    North                
   78        Nora Hare, 11            31:52.7    Cherokee Washington  
   79        Mariana Diaz, 9          32:09.3    Cherokee Washington  
   80    43  Elizabe AntonioMartinez, 12
                                    32:28.0    North                
   81        Valeria Maldonado, 9     32:46.9    Ottumwa              
   82    44  Nica Prisacari, 11       33:11.8    North                
   83        Sophie Sherbring, 11     33:18.4    Cherokee Washington  
   84        Jess Olguin, 12          33:21.2    Cherokee Washington  
   85    45  Gabriela Velazquez, 10   33:51.4    North                
   86        Olivia Scott, 9          34:04.0    Clear Lake           
   87        Ruby Mongan, 10          35:09.6    Cherokee Washington  
   88    46  Furaha Nestor, 9         38:02.6    North                
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   89    47  Hadley Noe, 10           41:22.2    Cardinal             
   90        Tooba Noor, 12           44:14.7    North                

Return to home page.

Free Support Services for Event Organizers:

 

https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://endresultcompany.com/
https://onlineraceresults.com/race/main.html
https://secure.getmeregistered.com/
https://onlineracecalendar.com/


Ottumwa Invitational Twilight Cross Country Meet Boys 5 km

Ottumwa Golf Club, Ottumwa, IA

Sep. 21, 2024

Results by Michael Franke

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

                                 Last updated Sep. 21, 2024 8:53 PM
PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD

  1 Chariton                 27    2    3    4    7   11   22   31  17:55.3  1:31.4
  2 Clear Lake               49    5    8    9   10   17   18   19  18:34.8  1:11.2
  3 Van Buren                71    1    6   15   24   25   26   40  18:40.5  3:10.0
  4 Cherokee Washington     105   13   16   21   23   32   33   37  19:28.8  1:49.1
  5 Ottumwa                 131   12   27   28   30   34   42   45  20:00.3  2:04.0
  6 North                   166   20   29   36   38   43   49   50  20:43.3  2:21.5
  7 Hoover                  193   14   35   46   47   51   53   56  21:57.8  4:41.4
  8 Cardinal                224   39   41   44   48   52   54   55  22:28.0  2:47.9

Incomplete Teams: 
Individuals

 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Chariton
    2  Lucas Anderson, 10       17:11.9  
    3  Brent Crabb, 11          17:34.4  
    4  Cody Dixson, 10          17:54.0  
    7  Cy Stuart, 9             18:12.7  
   11  Titan Reed, 11           18:43.3  
   22  Levi Masters, 9          19:33.0  
   31  Samuel Kerns, 12         20:23.0  
Total Time = 1:29:36.3     Total Places = 27

2. Clear Lake
    5  Gavin Roske, 10          17:54.7  
    8  John Amos, 10            18:34.4  
    9  Owen Smith, 10           18:36.4  
   10  Aiden Burtness, 10       18:42.4  
   17  Daniel Steinbron, 9      19:05.8  
   18  Weston Conway, 10        19:07.5  
   19  Luke Moore, 11           19:08.2  
Total Time = 1:32:53.7     Total Places = 49

3. Van Buren
    1  Lincoln Bainbridge, 11   16:39.7  
    6  Landry Loeffler, 10      18:10.0  
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   15  Gavin Noll, 11           18:56.4  
   24  Kayden Farris, 10        19:46.6  
   25  Leo Jirak, 9             19:49.7  
   26  Elijah Westercamp, 12    19:51.0  
   40  Jackson Meek, 10         21:24.8  
Total Time = 1:33:22.4     Total Places = 71

4. Cherokee Washington
   13  Kyler Ducommun, 12       18:45.3  
   16  Cully Mizner-Fundermann, 11
                              18:59.8  
   21  Riley Swartz, 12         19:28.4  
   23  Hayden Brown, 10         19:36.0  
   32  Grady Mizner-Fundermann, 11
                              20:34.3  
   33  Clayton Sherbring, 9     20:43.4  
   37  Colten Puffer, 9         21:00.4  
Total Time = 1:37:23.8     Total Places = 105

5. Ottumwa
   12  Waulfret Morales, 12     18:44.5  
   27  Alex Gomez, 11           20:00.7  
   28  Garek Lindberg, 11       20:08.7  
   30  Cesar Garcia, 12         20:19.0  
   34  Xayden Pauls, 10         20:48.5  
   42  Irven Maldanado, 12      21:49.1  
   45  Quenton Mitchell, 12     22:25.7  
Total Time = 1:40:01.4     Total Places = 131

6. North
   20  Ebenezer Yafeti, 11      19:28.0  
   29  Jian Carlo Estrada, 11   20:18.1  
   36  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 12
                              20:56.7  
   38  Jonah Johnson, 10        21:03.9  
   43  Jonah Oneal, 12          21:49.4  
   49  Connor Noeuy, 10         23:30.2  
   50  Adrian Wessely, 9        23:30.5  
Total Time = 1:43:36.1     Total Places = 166

7. Hoover
   14  Chase Gordon, 11         18:54.4  
   35  Traden Skinner, 12       20:50.7  
   46  Cameron Renes, 11        23:06.0  
   47  Giovann ValdezHernandez, 923:21.9  
   51  Vincent Harwell, 11      23:35.8  
   53  Caden Lemons, 10         24:16.3  
   56  Ben Hodges, 12           26:57.8  
Total Time = 1:49:48.8     Total Places = 193

8. Cardinal
   39  Kyran Spees, 12          21:14.5  
   41  Parker Shepherd, 11      21:29.4  
   44  Dane Johnson, 10         22:08.4  
   48  Bradley Robinson, 11     23:25.1  
   52  Paiden Rupe, 11          24:02.4  
   54  Kagan Vannoy, 9          24:29.3  
   55  Gareth Whennen, 10       26:51.8  
Total Time = 1:52:19.8     Total Places = 224
        TEAM    
 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         

Top

    1     1  Lincoln Bainbridge, 11   16:39.7    Van Buren            
    2     2  Lucas Anderson, 10       17:11.9    Chariton             
    3     3  Brent Crabb, 11          17:34.4    Chariton             
    4     4  Cody Dixson, 10          17:54.0    Chariton             



    5     5  Gavin Roske, 10          17:54.7    Clear Lake           
    6     6  Landry Loeffler, 10      18:10.0    Van Buren            
    7     7  Cy Stuart, 9             18:12.7    Chariton             
    8     8  John Amos, 10            18:34.4    Clear Lake           
    9     9  Owen Smith, 10           18:36.4    Clear Lake           
   10    10  Aiden Burtness, 10       18:42.4    Clear Lake           
   11    11  Titan Reed, 11           18:43.3    Chariton             
   12    12  Waulfret Morales, 12     18:44.5    Ottumwa              
   13    13  Kyler Ducommun, 12       18:45.3    Cherokee Washington  
   14    14  Chase Gordon, 11         18:54.4    Hoover               
   15    15  Gavin Noll, 11           18:56.4    Van Buren            
   16    16  Cully Mizner-Fundermann, 11
                                    18:59.8    Cherokee Washington  
   17    17  Daniel Steinbron, 9      19:05.8    Clear Lake           
   18    18  Weston Conway, 10        19:07.5    Clear Lake           
   19    19  Luke Moore, 11           19:08.2    Clear Lake           
   20    20  Ebenezer Yafeti, 11      19:28.0    North                
   21    21  Riley Swartz, 12         19:28.4    Cherokee Washington  
   22        Cade Paulson, 10         19:32.9    Clear Lake           
   23    22  Levi Masters, 9          19:33.0    Chariton             
   24    23  Hayden Brown, 10         19:36.0    Cherokee Washington  
   25    24  Kayden Farris, 10        19:46.6    Van Buren            
   26    25  Leo Jirak, 9             19:49.7    Van Buren            
   27    26  Elijah Westercamp, 12    19:51.0    Van Buren            
   28        Kamden Smith, 10         19:58.9    Clear Lake           
   29    27  Alex Gomez, 11           20:00.7    Ottumwa              
   30        Colby Archer, 9          20:04.3    Clear Lake           
   31        Walker Williams, 11      20:07.5    Clear Lake           
   32    28  Garek Lindberg, 11       20:08.7    Ottumwa              
   33        Cael Stucky, 9           20:10.1    Clear Lake           
   34    29  Jian Carlo Estrada, 11   20:18.1    North                
   35    30  Cesar Garcia, 12         20:19.0    Ottumwa              
   36    31  Samuel Kerns, 12         20:23.0    Chariton             
   37    32  Grady Mizner-Fundermann, 11
                                    20:34.3    Cherokee Washington  
   38    33  Clayton Sherbring, 9     20:43.4    Cherokee Washington  
   39    34  Xayden Pauls, 10         20:48.5    Ottumwa              
   40    35  Traden Skinner, 12       20:50.7    Hoover               
   41        Ethan Werts, 12          20:54.1    Chariton             
   42    36  Josue Barahona-Alvarado, 12
                                    20:56.7    North                
   43    37  Colten Puffer, 9         21:00.4    Cherokee Washington  
   44    38  Jonah Johnson, 10        21:03.9    North                
   45        Derek Coker, 9           21:08.6    Chariton             
   46    39  Kyran Spees, 12          21:14.5    Cardinal             
   47        Isaac Smith, 9           21:15.7    Clear Lake           
   48        Tatem Richardson, 10     21:17.8    Cherokee Washington  
   49    40  Jackson Meek, 10         21:24.8    Van Buren            
   50    41  Parker Shepherd, 11      21:29.4    Cardinal             
   51        Madden Richter, 9        21:31.6    Cherokee Washington  
   52        Mason Daum, 9            21:32.5    Cherokee Washington  
   53        Aiden Hippen, 9          21:44.8    Clear Lake           
   54    42  Irven Maldanado, 12      21:49.1    Ottumwa              
   55    43  Jonah Oneal, 12          21:49.4    North                
   56    44  Dane Johnson, 10         22:08.4    Cardinal             
   57        Lane Paulson, 10         22:11.6    Clear Lake           
   58        Isaiah Meek, 12          22:21.8    Van Buren            
   59    45  Quenton Mitchell, 12     22:25.7    Ottumwa              
   60        Marcos Najarro, 11       22:32.8    Ottumwa              
   61        Robert Haw, 9            22:38.9    Ottumwa              
   62        Lincoln Shaw, 11         22:39.7    Van Buren            
   63        Blaine Benjamin, 12      23:03.0    Van Buren            
   64    46  Cameron Renes, 11        23:06.0    Hoover               
   65        Hudson Uetz, 10          23:08.8    Clear Lake           
   66        Sawyer Spiker, 9         23:08.8    Van Buren            
   67        Cedrick Vanenglenhoven, 923:10.4    Ottumwa              
   68        Jackson Eden, 9          23:20.6    Clear Lake           
   69    47  Giovann ValdezHernandez, 923:21.9    Hoover               
   70        Nathaniel Seehusen, 9    23:22.6    Clear Lake           
   71    48  Bradley Robinson, 11     23:25.1    Cardinal             
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   72    49  Connor Noeuy, 10         23:30.2    North                
   73    50  Adrian Wessely, 9        23:30.5    North                
   74        Tyler Hughes, 12         23:33.1    Cherokee Washington  
   75        Garrett Paterson, 9      23:34.7    Cherokee Washington  
   76    51  Vincent Harwell, 11      23:35.8    Hoover               
   77        Nick Strayer, 12         23:35.9    Clear Lake           
   78        Marion Yoder, 11         23:37.0    Van Buren            
   79    52  Paiden Rupe, 11          24:02.4    Cardinal             
   80        Drew Chandler, 11        24:04.8    Chariton             
   81        Cylus Brown, 9           24:08.2    Ottumwa              
   82    53  Caden Lemons, 10         24:16.3    Hoover               
   83        Gerrit De Vos, 11        24:17.2    Cherokee Washington  
   84    54  Kagan Vannoy, 9          24:29.3    Cardinal             
   85        Oscar Reatiga, 12        24:30.3    Cherokee Washington  
   86        Hayden Turner, 9         24:41.9    Cherokee Washington  
   87        Eli DeLeon, 10           25:28.8    Ottumwa              
   88        Evaristo Saucedo-Escoto, 10
                                    25:36.9    North                
   89        Keegan Peden, 12         25:51.9    Ottumwa              
   90        Wilmer Mendez, 10        26:01.3    Ottumwa              
   91        Jacob Doolittle, 10      26:50.7    Clear Lake           
   92    55  Gareth Whennen, 10       26:51.8    Cardinal             
   93        Noah Oppermann, 9        26:56.3    Clear Lake           
   94    56  Ben Hodges, 12           26:57.8    Hoover               
   95        Nathan Buckley, 11       27:00.6    Hoover               
   96        Kaleb Nelson, 12         27:45.0    Cherokee Washington  
   97        Julian Vega, 10          28:01.8    North                
   98        Tommy Campbell, 12       28:52.0    Chariton             
   99        Luis Acuna, 12           29:14.1    Chariton             
  100        Gustavo Perez Puga, 10   31:08.4    North                
  101        Landon Ades, 11          32:28.4    Ottumwa              
  102        Immanuel Yleisa, 9       35:41.0    North                

Return to home page.
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